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Announcement
By the Faculty of Engineering, Chulalongkorn University,
Regarding the Final Dates for Thesis Proposal Submission, Thesis Examination, the Complete Thesis
Submission, Publication of the Thesis and Independent Study, and Graduation Conditions
of the Academic Year 2023

In order to facilitate the 2023 academic year graduation process for students in the Faculty
of Engineering, the faculty administrative board, in the 9/2023 faculty board meeting on 16 August 2023,
has approved the deadlines for approval of thesis proposal, thesis examination, submission of completed
thesis, dissemination of thesis and independent-study work, and submission of various examination for

students who plan to graduate in the 2023 academic year as follows:

First Semester of 2023 Academic Year

Activities Deadlines
Thesis Proposal Evaluation Result Submission Friday, December 8, 2023
Request for Thesis Examination Friday, December 8, 2023
Thesis Examination Result Submission Wednesday, December 13, 2023
Thesis Submission to be Signed by the Dean Wednesday, December 13, 2023

The Complete Thesis / Independent Study Submission to
Friday, December 15, 2023
the Graduate School

Publication of the Thesis / Independent Study and
Friday, January 5, 2024
Graduation Conditions

Second Semester/Summer Session of 2023 Academic Year

Activities Deadlines
Thesis Proposal Evaluation Result Submission Friday, July 12, 2024
Request for Thesis Examination Friday, July 12, 2024
Thesis Examination Result Submission Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Thesis Submission to be Signed by the Dean Wednesday, July 17, 2024

The Complete Thesis / Independent Study Submission to
Friday, July 19, 2024
the Graduate School

Publication of the Thesis / Independent Study and Monday, July 29, 2024

Graduation Conditions

Please be informed and act accordingly.

Announced on August 18 2023

Az

(Prof. Supot Teachavorasinskun, D.Eng.)

Dean
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Schedule of Faculty of Engineering’s Board Meeting for Thesis Proposal Approval of

the First Semester, Academic Year 2023

a = a v o
ANANSUEUM UASULIBY

TUNBYIAIINAULNTTUNITUTITARE

oy soUUTEYY
W Roundq Submission deadlines for the Office Approval date from the Faculty’s
of Registrar Board Meeting
Ul 1 Fuan$?l 11 Avna 2566 Fudunial 21 Famaw 2566
ERal Round 1 Friday 11 August 2023 Monday 21 August 2023
August 50U 2 Fuernsil 25 Fevne 2566 Fudunsl 4 Aueneu 2566
Round 2 Friday 25 August 2023 Monday 4 September 2023
50Ul 1 Fuan$h 8 fugneu 2566 Fudunsa 18 fAueneu 2566
AUy Round 1 Friday 8 September 2023 Monday 18 September 2023
September 50U 2 Fuansl 22 Auneu 2566 Fuduniil 2 ganau 2566
Round 2 Friday 22 September 2023 Monday 2 October 2023
souit 1 | fuansil 6 manew 2566 Fudumsil 16 nanau 2566
fa1AU Round 1 Friday 6 October 2023 Monday 16 October 2023
October souit2 | umnsil 20 panam 2566 Fudumsil 30 nanau 2566
Round 2 Friday 20 October 2023 Monday 30 October 2023
Ul 1 Furn$? 3 woAdneu 2566 Fudunil 13 waednieu 2566
‘Wr:m?]mau Round 1 Friday 3 November 2023 Monday 13 November 2023
November 50Ul 2 i’uﬁa%ﬁ 17 weAInNeu 2566 Friday SuSunsdi 27 waAdneu 2566
Round 2 17 November 2023 Monday 27 November 2023
50Ul 1 Fuansi 24 noednieu 2566 Fudunsal 4 Sureu 2566
SuNAY Round 1 Friday 24 November 2023 Monday 4 December 2023
December sougatie | YuAnsil 8 Sunau 2566 Fuansi 15 Sunau 2566
Last round Friday 8 December 2023 Friday 15 December 2023

— vl ldanansatidedaniunvuanisaenans aMsnansileunazusafiuna avdnaualuseuisunseinly —

--- If Departments could not submit within the scheduled deadlines, Office of Registrar will propose in the next meeting

round ---
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Schedule of Faculty of Engineering’s Board Meeting for Thesis Proposal Approval of

the Second Semester, Academic Year 2023

Fou soutssaal mstansdeus UnsuEes TueudRaNANLNITNNTUTNITARE
— Round‘ Submission deadlines for the Office Approval date from the Faculty’s
of Registrar Board Meeting
Ul 1 TuANIN 12 un1Ax 2567 TUAIUNST 22 un3AY 2567
UATIAU Round 1 Friday 12 January 2024 Monday 22 January 2024
January soufl 2 Furin$? 26 uns1a 2567 Fudunsi 5 quanwus 2567
Round 2 Friday 26 January 2024 Monday 5 February 2024
50U 1 TuAns 9 nuAUS 2567 TUAUNS 19 NUANUS 2567
Qum‘ﬁuﬁ‘ Round 1 Friday 9 February 2024 Monday 19 February 2024
February 50U71 2 Furn3 23 nuamius 2567 Fudunsi 4 Tuaw 2567
Round 2 Friday 23 February 2024 Monday 4 March 2024
50U7 1 Furnsi 8 fiunew 2567 TUAUNST 18 HurAn 2567
fue Round 1 Friday 8 March 2024 Monday 18 March 2024
March 50U 2 FuAnsil 22 Junau 2567 Fudumif 1 weney 2567
Round 2 Friday 22 March 2024 Monday 1 April 2024
STl UM 1 TuANIN 5 Wy 2567 JUWST 17 Weney 2567
April Round 1 Friday 5 April 2024 Wednesday 17 April 2024
50U 2 Furnsil 26 wweu 2567 Fudsansi 7 waen1AN 2567
Round 2 Friday 26 April 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024
NONIAL 59U 1 TuAnIN 10 waunaw 2567 JUIUNTN 20 WeENIAN 2567
May Round 1 Friday 10 May 2024 Monday 20 May 2024
50U 2 FuAnsdl 24 weuaAu 2567 Fudsansi 7 waen1Au 2567
Round 2 Friday 24 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024
Ul 1 TuAnsn 7 dquieu 2567 TUAUNST 17 Ngureu 2567
nuiey Round 1 Friday 7 June 2024 Monday 17 June 2024
June 59U 2 Furnsdl 21 Squneu 2567 Fudunsit 1 nsngreu 2567
Round 2 Friday 21 June 2024 Monday 1 July 2024
Ul 1 TuANIN 5 nangnaw 2567 WIUNIN 15 nIngnau 2567
NINHIAI Round 1 Friday 5 July 2024 Monday 15 July 2024
July 38UgATNY Fudnsil 12 nsng1aw 2567 Fudnsil 19 nsng1aw 2567
Last round Friday 12 July 2024 Friday 19 July 2024

vanewn  waudva Ae Jugavinevainisensinlasesainentinus dwiulidasziuludafne Nasusseziaamsiaug

[AS9519NeNaNUS  manisAnenUane Ynasdnen 2566
Remark: Pink highlight is the last date for thesis proposal approval for the graduate students whose thesis proposa

period ends In the Second Semester, Academic Year 2023|

— nmadrlaidansathddddaunviuanisaenan msnanzilsunazysediuna azdnaueluseuiisuasinly —
—- If Departments could not submit within the scheduled deadlines, Office of Registrar will propose in the next meeting

round ---
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